	 Content
	 •	YMC Chiral NEA(R)(S).......................................206-209
	 •	YMC Chiral CD BR............................................210-213
	 •	Ordering Information.........................................214-217
	 •	YMC Sumichiral OA..........................................218-223
	 •	Ordering Information.........................................224-225
Chiral Columns
Introduction

Detection:	 UV at 230 nm
214  YMC Chiral Columns
Ordering Information Tested
G
uard Cartri
dge
sQC passed

Reversed Phase: YMC Chiral NEA(R), 30 nm, 5 μm
	 Column			   Column length (mm)			   Guard cartridges
	 i.d.						      with 10 mm length
	 (mm)	 33	 50	 100	 150	 250	 (pack of 5)
	 2.1	 NR30S050302QT	 NR30S050502QT	 NR30S051002QT	 NR30S051502QT	 NR30S052502QT	 NR30S050102
	 3.0	 NR30S050303QT	 NR30S050503QT	 NR30S051003QT	 NR30S051503QT	 NR30S052503QT	 NR30S050103
	 4.0	 NR30S050304QT	 NR30S050504QT	 NR30S051004QT	 NR30S051504QT	 NR30S052504QT	 NR30S050104
	 4.6	 NR30S050346WT	 NR30S050546WT	 NR30S051046WT	 NR30S051546WT	 NR30S052546WT	 NR30S050104
For other dimensions please refer to page 217
NR
5
30 nm


YMC Chiral Columns  215
Ordering Information
DB
5
12 nm
DG
5
12 nm
a-CD BR: YMC Chiral CD BR, 12 nm, 5 μm
	 Column			   Column length (mm)			   Guard cartridges
	 i.d.						      with 10 mm length
	 (mm)	 33	 50	 100	 150	 250	 (pack of 5)
	 2.1	 DA12S050302QT	 DA12S050502QT	 DA12S051002QT	 DA12S051502QT	 DA12S052502QT	 DA12S050102
	 3.0	 DA12S050303QT	 DA12S050503QT	 DA12S051003QT	 DA12S051503QT	 DA12S052503QT	 DA12S050103
	 4.0	 DA12S050304QT	 DA12S050504QT	 DA12S051004QT	 DA12S051504QT	 DA12S052504QT	 DA12S050104
	 4.6	 DA12S050346WT	 DA12S050546WT	 DA12S051046WT	 DA12S051546WT	 DA12S052546WT	 DA12S050104
For other dimensions please refer to page 217
DA
5
12 nm